ushi Moto

NIGIRI &SASHIMI SUSHI

RAW
MAGURO (TUNA)*

CAJUN TUNA

SAKE (SALMON )*

TAI (RED SNAPPER)*

SABA (MACKEREL)*
SHIRO-MAGURO (WHITE TUNA)*
IKA (SQUID)*

SEA BASS*

HAMACHI (YELLOW TAIL)*
AMA-EBI* (SWEET SHRIMP)*
HOTATE* (SCALLOP)*

BATTLESHIP

TOBIKO (FLYINGFISH ROE)*

WASABI TOBIKO*
MASAGO

25
25

25

2.5

35
3.5

25
25
25

COOKED
INARI (TOFU)
KANI (CRAB STICK)

TAMAGO (EGQ)

EBI (SHRIMP)

HOKIGAI *SURF CLAM)
TAKO (OCTOPUS)

SMOKED SALMON

UNAGI (FRESH WATER EEL)
SNOW CRAB

IKURA (SALMON ROE)*
UNI (SEA URCHIN)

VEGETABLE ROLLS

CUCUMBER
PICKED RADISH

NATTO
AVOCADO
ASPARAGUS
KAMPYO

MUSHROOM
PLUM & CUCUMBER

U1 U1 W N N

W W

CUCUMBER & AVOCADO
TOFU

SPICY ASPARAGUS
MUSHROOM & CUCUMBER
AAC

KCA (KAMPYO, CU, AV)
SWEET POTATO(TEMPURA)

JAPANESE GARDEN

N NDNNDN

25
4.5

3.5
4.5

3.5

4.5

4.5
4.5

55
6.5



ROLLS

TUNA
SALMON*
CALIFORNIA

SALMON SKIN

YELLOW TAIL GREEN ONION*
SPICY CALIFORNIA

NEW YORK

CRUNCH CRUNCH

EEL & AVOCADO

SPICY TUNA
SPICY SALMON
SPICY WHITE TUNA

PISTON

SPICY SHRIMP

3.5
3.5
4.5

4.5

55

55

6.5

Cushi Moto

SPICY SCALLOP*
TRIPLE HITTER

007

FUTO MAKI

SPIDER

PHILADELPHIA

SUNDAY MORNING

SHRIMP TEMPURA CRUNCH

FISH CRUNCH

8.5



CRUNCH EEL 9 MEXICAN 8.5
(EEL, AV, CU, CRUNCH) EEL SAUCE (SHRIMP TEMPURA,
CRAB STICK, CU, AV, JALAPENO)

CHICKEN TEMPURA 7 EEL, SP-MAYO AND CHILI SAUCE

(CU, CC)EEL SAUCE

LOBSTER DELIGHT 10
(LOBSTER SALAD, CRAB STICK, CU,

AV, SHRIMP TEMPURA )EEL, SP-
ALASKA 7 MAYO

(SALMON, AV, CU, AS, CRAB STICK)*

SHRIMP TEMPURA 7
(CRAB SALAD, AV, CU) EEL SAUCE

*This food contains raw seafood. Consuming raw or under cooked seafood may increase your risk to food borne illness



